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Uncertainty x Coordinate (tagged Vtx)
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Uncertainty x Coordinate (other Vtx)
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Uncertainty y Coordinate (other Vtx)
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Uncertainty y Coordinate (tagged Vtx)
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Uncertainty z Coordinate (other Vtx)

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
PV uncertainty in z (um)

0.8

0.9

1

1.1

R
at

io 0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

V
er

tic
es

Uncertainty z Coordinate (tagged Vtx)
tagErrZ
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Uncertainty z Coordinate (tagged Vtx)

DQM_test_CKFFitDefault
DQM_test_mkFitFit
DQM_test_mkFitFit_noOL
DQM_test_mkFitNOFit_retest
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